
PROJECT PAY FORM

PARTIAL PAY ESTIMATE NO. 1 (FINAL)

2013 STREET CRACK

PROJECT NO. 2013.

PROJECT OWNER:

CITY OF LAKE ELMO

3800 LAVERNE AVENt

LAKE ELMO, MN 5504

ATTN: JACK GRIFFIN,

:
> SEAL PROJECT

119

JE NORTH
l j

f».E., CITY ENGINEER

CONTRACT OJfANGE ORDER SUMMARY

Approval
No.

Date

TOTALS

NET CHANGE

START DATE:

SUBSTANTIAL COMPLET

FINAL COMPLETION:

ENGINEER'S CERTIFO

The undersigned certifie
best of their knowledge
estimate are correct anc
with the contract docurr

Amount

Additions Deductions

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 . Ufffl

FOCUS ENGINEERING, inc.

PERIOD OF ESTIMATE

FROM 10/7/2013 TO 10/31/2013

CONTRACTOR:

GOPHER STATE SEALCOAT, INC.

12519 RHODE ISLAND AVENUE S.

SAVAGE, MN 55378

ATTN: CRAIG OLSON, PROJECT MANAGER

PAY ESTIMATE SUMMARY

1. Original Contract Amount $25,765.00

2. Net Change Order Sum $0.00

3. Revised Contract (1+2) $25,765.00

4. *Work Completed $25,765.00

5. *Stored Materials $0.00

6. Subtotal (4+5) $25,765.00

7. Retainage* 0.0% $0.00

8. Previous Payments

9. Amount Due (6-7-8) $25,765.00

"Detailed Breakdown Attached

CONTRACT TIME

10/7/2013 ORIGINAL DAYS 24 ON SCHEDULE

ON: N/A REVISED DAYS 0 YES [ X |

10/31/2013 REMAINING 0 NO | |

TION:

s that the work has been reviewed and t<
and belief, the quantities shown in this
the work has been performed in accord,
ents.

FOCUS Engineering, inc.

.the S^fc S5 f̂C^

snce ENGINEE/ / ) / ^J j

IO--Z.R- "Z-ot-5
DATE

CONTRACTOR'S CERTI!

The undersigned Contra
knowledge, information
estimate has been comp
documents, that all amo
work for which previous

received from the owner
now due.

APPROVED B

BY

DATE

OCUS Engineer ng,

/OWNER

ICATION:

tor certifies that to the best of their
and belief the work covered by this payrr
eted in accordance with the contract
jnts have been paid by the contractor fo
aayment estimates was issued and payrr
, and that current payment shown hereir

CONTRACTOR ...

>ent { /lAMi (L̂ Hz:
BY ^

/o-3o - ,2oi3
ents

DATE
1 IS

CITY OF LAKE ELMO, MINNESOTA

BY

DATE

nc. PROJECT PAYMENT FORM




